
CLASIFICACION SCRATH

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 HENNING , FENTZAHN CP07023091 6.5 S M 2 5 31

2 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 5.9 S M 2 4 29

3 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN CP01907536 -0.7 J M 1 -2 28

4 STEFFEN, GUNTER TORN9523XX 7.0 S M 2 6 27

KOBER, PETER CP07343445 5.8 S M 2 4 27

6 MOLTER, MARCUS CP07499201 11.9 S M 3 11 25

7 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 10.2 S M 2 9 24

8 KRAFT, RUDI XX001472XX 16.0 S M 3 15 23

9 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 9.7 S M 2 8 22

10 MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 9.8 M M 2 9 21

11 BAHE, REINHOLD CP29962679 10.9 S M 2 10 20

12 KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 16.7 S M 3 16 18

SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 18

MARTIN LOPEZ,EGI XX0015450X 12.0 S M 3 11 18

15 ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 17.0 S M 3 16 16

16 STRASSER, HERBERT CP07489679 11.5 S M 3 10 15

17 RÖHRS-GÜNTHER, PAMELA XX001496XX 26.9 S F 5 28 14

GÜNTHER, WILLI XX0014963X 23.1 S M 4 23 14

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLACP03375916 20.2 M F 4 20 14

20 EGGERS, DIETMAR XX001488XX 24.7 S M 4 24 13

KOBER, VERICA CP07419629 15.5 S F 3 16 13

22 GROSSE, KATJA CP07494292 25.3 S F 4 26 12

MELICHAREK, ALOIS CP07809226 24.4 S M 4 24 12

24 RADTKE, MARKUS CP07466293 18.3 S M 3 18 11

HUNGER, KARSTEN CP07972007 18.0 S M 3 17 11

EGGERS, ULRIKE XX0014885X 16.7 S F 3 17 11

27 KIEFER, RUTH CP07889685 34.1 S F 5 31 6

KIEFER, KURT CP07889684 27.2 S M 5 27 6

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 KRAFT, RUDI XX001472XX 16.0 S M 3 15 38

RÖHRS-GÜNTHER, PAMELA XX001496XX 26.9 S F 5 28 38

3 HENNING , FENTZAHN CP07023091 6.5 S M 2 5 36

MOLTER, MARCUS CP07499201 11.9 S M 3 11 36

5 EGGERS, DIETMAR XX001488XX 24.7 S M 4 24 35

6 GÜNTHER, WILLI XX0014963X 23.1 S M 4 23 34

7 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 5.9 S M 2 4 33

STEFFEN, GUNTER TORN9523XX 7.0 S M 2 6 33

GROSSE, KATJA CP07494292 25.3 S F 4 26 33

10 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 10.2 S M 2 9 32

KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 16.7 S M 3 16 32

MELICHAREK, ALOIS CP07809226 24.4 S M 4 24 32

13 KOBER, PETER CP07343445 5.8 S M 2 4 31



14 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 9.7 S M 2 8 30

MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 9.8 M M 2 9 30

KIEFER, KURT CP07889684 27.2 S M 5 27 30

KIEFER, RUTH CP07889685 34.1 S F 5 31 30

18 BAHE, REINHOLD CP29962679 10.9 S M 2 10 29

MARTIN LOPEZ,EGI XX0015450X 12.0 S M 3 11 29

ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 17.0 S M 3 16 29

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLACP03375916 20.2 M F 4 20 29

22 SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 28

23 EGGERS, ULRIKE XX0014885X 16.7 S F 3 17 27

24 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN CP01907536 -0.7 J M 1 -2 26

KOBER, VERICA CP07419629 15.5 S F 3 16 26

26 HUNGER, KARSTEN CP07972007 18.0 S M 3 17 25

27 RADTKE, MARKUS CP07466293 18.3 S M 3 18 24

28 STRASSER, HERBERT CP07489679 11.5 S M 3 10 23


